The Lounge Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com

2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:00pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

All anus morissette

Dunc

The Jerick Store

Mack & Brees

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
Don's Fantasy Team

Ezekiel 25:17

Sony Delight

Pussy Slayers

Put sum respek on his name
Sausage Lozenge

Green Bastards Parts Unknown

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
SPACE FORCE

Dunc

Mack & Brees

Defending Champions

Don's Fantasy Team
PokerStud85

PICKLE RICK!

Fuck you and game of thrones
Pussy Slayers

Green Bastards Parts Unknown
Sony Delight

The Cosby Stare

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

All anus morissette

SPACE FORCE
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
The Jerick Store

Don's Fantasy Team

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
The Koko B. Wares

Ezekiel 25:17

Put sum respek on his name
Pussy Slayers

Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Sausage Lozenge

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mack & Brees

Tim

Don's Fantasy Team
SPACE FORCE

Defending Champions
Peace Out

Put sum respek on his name
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Green Bastards Parts Unknown
Ezekiel 25:17

The Cosby Stare

PICKLE RICK!

128.54
106.62
162.26
129.56
134.14
117.98

97.34
115.18

98.22
102.78
176.14
141.92

135.18
126.40
122.92
136.34

99.56
118.44
115.60
149.40

92.56
119.84
132.64
129.04

110.90
110.62
145.60
114.16
101.12
133.98
133.24

84.18
138.02
108.26
116.76
146.36

107.88
129.88
120.36
100.26
148.82
131.06
125.66
126.36
139.38
100.06
133.50
120.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

SPACE FORCE

Peace Out

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
Defending Champions

Tim

PokerStud85

The Koko B. Wares

PICKLE RICK!

Don't fart on my face

Fuck you and game of thrones
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
The Cosby Stare

Peace Out

All anus morissette

The Jerick Store
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
Tim

Ezekiel 25:17

Don't fart on my face

Put sum respek on his name
Sausage Lozenge

The Koko B. Wares

Glad | didn't Draft Gordon

Peace Out

Dunc

Mack & Brees

Defending Champions

Tim

PokerStud85

PICKLE RICK!

Sony Delight

Don't fart on my face

Fuck you and game of thrones
Green Bastards Parts Unknown
The Cosby Stare

All anus morissette

Dunc

The Jerick Store

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
PokerStud85

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
The Koko B. Wares

Sony Delight

Pussy Slayers

Don't fart on my face

Fuck you and game of thrones
Sausage Lozenge

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

98.30

94.94
139.64
157.94
119.14
120.02
130.06

77.44
101.76
138.84
138.66
140.46

112.98
137.50
139.84
159.40
124.18
118.24
153.08
184.00
111.16
149.98
125.48
112.06

133.96
105.20
159.24
148.70
109.74

84.08
138.70

86.76
104.94
154.80
125.68
143.54

128.08
152.46
153.46
172.80
109.68
127.18
130.68
106.06
159.20
160.78
149.50
116.06
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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
PokerStud85

SPACE FORCE

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
Defending Champions

Peace Out

Don't fart on my face

The Cosby Stare

Ezekiel 25:17

Sausage Lozenge

Fuck you and game of thrones
PICKLE RICK!

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Defending Champions
PokerStud85

Dunc

Tim

The Jerick Store

Don's Fantasy Team

The Cosby Stare

Fuck you and game of thrones
Don't fart on my face
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Sausage Lozenge

The Koko B. Wares

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
PokerStud85

Fuck you and game of thrones
Sausage Lozenge

Ezekiel 25:17

Pussy Slayers

Don't fart on my face

PICKLE RICK!

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
Defending Champions
SPACE FORCE

The Jerick Store

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SPACE FORCE

Mack & Brees

PokerStud85

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
All anus morissette

Dunc

Put sum respek on his name
Ezekiel 25:17

Sony Delight

The Cosby Stare

Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
The Koko B. Wares

135.94
128.82
123.10
150.54
101.58
102.10
103.84
135.44
106.00
124.00
133.58
125.10

132.20
143.78
133.74
128.66
113.98
124.20
123.16
138.80
123.72
109.74
147.60
139.92

147.18

80.44
132.66
135.96
127.28

56.90
112.14

85.86
109.90
110.02
141.54
154.92

127.50
104.40
133.56
138.60
109.46
119.40
133.56

80.98
170.62
108.50
137.86
127.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

All anus morissette

Dunc

The Jerick Store

Mack & Brees

Tim

Don's Fantasy Team

The Koko B. Wares

Sony Delight

Pussy Slayers

Put sum respek on his name
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Green Bastards Parts Unknown

Peace Out

SPACE FORCE

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
Mack & Brees

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
All anus morissette

Ezekiel 25:17

PICKLE RICK!

Sony Delight

Put sum respek on his name
Pussy Slayers

Green Bastards Parts Unknown

Don's Fantasy Team

Peace Out

The Koko B. Wares

Sony Delight

Put sum respek on his name
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Green Bastards Parts Unknown
The Cosby Stare

Dunc

All anus morissette

Mack & Brees

Tim

Defending Champions

Peace Out

The Jerick Store

Tim

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
Don's Fantasy Team

PICKLE RICK!

Fuck you and game of thrones
Green Bastards Parts Unknown
Pussy Slayers

Don't fart on my face

Sausage Lozenge

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

124.28
122.66

84.46
144.62

96.70
150.84
154.02
109.82
118.24
114.24
136.70
132.22

113.90
119.96
91.38
126.68
136.02
156.80
112.26
83.78
157.78
96.40
98.14
161.88

110.28
145.86
158.18
115.32

96.38
157.96
145.56
109.02
124.32

92.06

82.38
131.82

91.54

92.84
133.52
142.50
148.64
130.26
142.16
147.76
117.02

92.74
139.30
121.44
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Mon Feb 4 11:00pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Jerick Store

SPACE FORCE

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
Dunc

Don's Fantasy Team

All anus morissette

Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Pussy Slayers

Sausage Lozenge

Sony Delight

Green Bastards Parts Unknown
The Koko B. Wares

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

All anus morissette

Peace Out

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
Defending Champions

Tim

PokerStud85

The Koko B. Wares

PICKLE RICK!

Don't fart on my face

Fuck you and game of thrones
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Green Bastards Parts Unknown

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
SPACE FORCE

Dunc

Defending Champions

The Jerick Store

Don's Fantasy Team

Tim

Ezekiel 25:17

The Koko B. Wares

Put sum respek on his name
Don't fart on my face

Green Bastards Parts Unknown
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

All anus morissette

SPACE FORCE

Mack & Brees

Defending Champions
PokerStud85

Don's Fantasy Team

Sony Delight

PICKLE RICK!

Fuck you and game of thrones
Don't fart on my face

The Cosby Stare

Green Bastards Parts Unknown

139.70
116.34
134.52

74.80
116.54
133.48
100.60

83.64
127.56

86.70
128.80
139.64

136.52
143.00
126.32
155.36
113.02
120.94
140.70
195.90
123.00
147.62
140.00
129.04

102.86
151.90
159.08
126.52
107.14
108.40
104.06
140.52
134.82
143.50
128.50
114.38

140.44
155.98
109.04
110.62
134.82
170.32
124.90
164.70
144.84
137.98

94.56
117.86

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Peace Out

Tim

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
Mack & Brees

Defending Champions
PokerStud85

Ezekiel 25:17

PICKLE RICK!

Don't fart on my face

Put sum respek on his name
Fuck you and game of thrones
The Cosby Stare

SPACE FORCE

Dunc

The Jerick Store

Mack & Brees

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
Don's Fantasy Team

Ezekiel 25:17

Sony Delight

Pussy Slayers

Put sum respek on his name
Sausage Lozenge

The Cosby Stare

Peace Out

All anus morissette
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
Mack & Brees

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
PokerStud85

PICKLE RICK!

Sony Delight

Pussy Slayers

Fuck you and game of thrones
Sausage Lozenge

The Cosby Stare

Peace Out

Dunc

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
The Jerick Store

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
Tim

Ezekiel 25:17

The Koko B. Wares

Pussy Slayers

Put sum respek on his name
Sausage Lozenge

Glad | didn't Draft Gordon

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.10
95.30
158.84
132.14
116.56
79.70
111.00
85.82
81.50
97.26
150.88
131.12

151.22
156.70
117.66
148.40
125.24

94.20
109.02

94.36
120.92
111.46
153.24

97.72

91.44
138.28
135.02
137.72
129.44
152.58
108.52
127.22

74.34
146.68
149.68
109.54

95.58
147.88
137.30
118.96

96.92
125.74
122.74
129.34
162.44

92.84
110.48
139.12
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13
Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
PokerStud85

The Koko B. Wares

PICKLE RICK!

Mack & Brees

Don's Fantasy Team

The Cosby Stare

Put sum respek on his name

All anus morissette

Defending Champions

Don't fart on my face

Dunc

Fuck you and game of thrones
Sausage Lozenge

Sony Delight

SPACE FORCE

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14
Defending Champions

SPACE FORCE

Sausage Lozenge

Fuck you and game of thrones
All anus morissette

Dunc

Don't fart on my face

Sony Delight

Don's Fantasy Team

The Cosby Stare

Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Green Bastards Parts Unknown
PokerStud85

The Jerick Store

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15
Defending Champions
Sausage Lozenge

All anus morissette

Sony Delight

Peace Out

Don's Fantasy Team

Don't fart on my face

Ezekiel 25:17

Fuck you and game of thrones
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Green Bastards Parts Unknown
Mack & Brees

PICKLE RICK!

PokerStud85

SPACE FORCE

The Cosby Stare

The Jerick Store

Tim

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16

109.80

96.52
130.28
120.66
116.88
136.14
109.32
107.84
139.50
101.42
119.64
118.56
121.70

91.64

82.40

68.74

134.34
137.68
168.84

98.60
122.70
123.02

94.60
123.18
139.52

94.20
151.26
106.68
143.06

87.98

73.54
148.18
77.84
120.32
107.54
85.46
101.60
120.30
81.44
53.08
119.68
82.12
87.64
108.38
86.70
99.82
130.32
115.72
119.36

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

The Jerick Store

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Green Bastards Parts Unknown
Peace Out

Tim

Pussy Slayers

Ezekiel 25:17

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
PICKLE RICK!

The Koko B. Wares

Tim

Mack & Brees

Pussy Slayers

Ezekiel 25:17

Peace Out

Put sum respek on his name

Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
The Koko B. Wares

Dunc

Pussy Slayers

Put sum respek on his name

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100.40
136.28

98.52

94.00
113.14
136.68
142.24
118.84

91.98
156.18
131.88
142.44
117.28

94.14
116.02
113.38
115.88

82.52

149.78
80.82
54.30
98.80
80.86
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Sausage Lozenge
Defending Champions

All anus morissette

Don's Fantasy Team

Don't fart on my face

Dunc

Ezekiel 25:17

Fuck you and game of thrones
Glad | didn't Draft Gordon
Green Bastards Parts Unknown
Mack & Brees

Peace Out

PICKLE RICK!

PokerStud85

Pussy Slayers

Put sum respek on his name
Sony Delight

SPACE FORCE

The Cosby Stare

The Jerick Store

Tim

Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage

106.66 Vs Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)
181.18 VS The Koko B. Wares
93.50
65.34
95.04
76.16
121.10
114.80
96.28
144.64
139.04
91.86
128.06
121.08
89.80
81.34
115.80
150.30
81.96
133.62
93.80
112.36

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129.26
106.94
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