Week 1 - NFL Week 1	100.51		00405 50005	00.00
All anus morissette	128.54	VS	SPACE FORCE	98.30
Dunc	106.62	VS	Peace Out	94.94
The Jerick Store	162.26	VS	Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	139.64
Mack & Brees	129.56	VS	Defending Champions	157.94
Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	134.14	VS	Tim	119.14
Don's Fantasy Team	117.98	VS	PokerStud85	120.02
Ezekiel 25:17	97.34	VS	The Koko B. Wares	130.06
Sony Delight	115.18	VS	PICKLE RICK!	77.44
Pussy Slayers	98.22	VS	Don't fart on my face	101.76
Put sum respek on his name	102.78	VS	Fuck you and game of thrones	138.84
Sausage Lozenge	176.14	VS	Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	138.66
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	141.92	VS	The Cosby Stare	140.46
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
SPACE FORCE	135.18	VS	Peace Out	112.98
Dunc	126.40	VS	All anus morissette	137.50
Mack & Brees	122.92	VS	The Jerick Store	139.84
Defending Champions	136.34	VS	Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	159.40
Don's Fantasy Team	99.56	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	124.18
PokerStud85	118.44	VS	Tim	118.24
PICKLE RICK!	115.60	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	153.08
Fuck you and game of thrones	149.40	VS	Don't fart on my face	184.00
Pussy Slayers	92.56	VS	Put sum respek on his name	111.16
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	119.84	VS	Sausage Lozenge	149.98
Sony Delight	132.64	VS	The Koko B. Wares	125.48
The Cosby Stare	129.04	VS	Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	112.06
The dodby diare	123.04	٧٥	Glad I didiff Brait Gordon	112.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
All anus morissette	110.90	VS	Peace Out	133.96
SPACE FORCE	110.62	VS	Dunc	105.20
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	145.60	VS	Mack & Brees	159.24
The Jerick Store	114.16	VS	Defending Champions	148.70
Don's Fantasy Team	101.12	VS	Tim	109.74
Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	133.98	VS	PokerStud85	84.08
The Koko B. Wares	133.24	VS	PICKLE RICK!	138.70
Ezekiel 25:17	84.18	VS	Sony Delight	86.76
Put sum respek on his name	138.02	VS	Don't fart on my face	104.94
Pussy Slayers	108.26	VS	Fuck you and game of thrones	154.80
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	116.76	VS	Green Bastards Parts Unknown	125.68
Sausage Lozenge	146.36	VS	The Cosby Stare	143.54
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Mack & Brees	107.88	VS	All anus morissette	128.08
Tim	129.88	VS	Dunc	152.46
Don's Fantasy Team	120.36	VS	The Jerick Store	153.46
SPACE FORCE	100.26	VS	Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	172.80
Defending Champions	148.82	VS	PokerStud85	109.68
Peace Out	131.06	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	127.18
Put sum respek on his name	125.66	VS	The Koko B. Wares	130.68
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	126.36	VS	Sony Delight	106.06
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	139.38	VS	Pussy Slayers	159.20
Ezekiel 25:17	100.06	VS	Don't fart on my face	160.78
The Cosby Stare	133.50	VS	Fuck you and game of thrones	149.50
PICKLE RICK!	120.00	VS	Sausage Lozenge	116.06

Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	135.94	VS	All anus morissette	124.28
PokerStud85	128.82	VS	Dunc	122.66
SPACE FORCE	123.10	VS	The Jerick Store	84.46
Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	150.54	VS	Mack & Brees	144.62
Defending Champions	101.58	VS	Tim	96.70
Peace Out	102.10	VS	Don's Fantasy Team	150.84
Don't fart on my face	103.84	VS	The Koko B. Wares	154.02
The Cosby Stare	135.44	VS	Sony Delight	109.82
Ezekiel 25:17	106.00	VS	Pussy Slayers	118.24
Sausage Lozenge	124.00	VS	Put sum respek on his name	114.24
Fuck you and game of thrones	133.58	VS	Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	136.70
PICKLE RICK!	125.10	VS	Green Bastards Parts Unknown	132.22
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Defending Champions	132.20	VS	Peace Out	113.90
PokerStud85	143.78	VS	SPACE FORCE	119.96
Dunc	133.74	VS	Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	91.38
Tim	128.66	VS	Mack & Brees	126.68
The Jerick Store	113.98	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	136.02
Don's Fantasy Team	124.20	VS	All anus morissette	156.80
The Cosby Stare	123.16	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	112.26
Fuck you and game of thrones	138.80	VS	PICKLE RICK!	83.78
Don't fart on my face	123.72	VS	Sony Delight	157.78
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	109.74	VS	Put sum respek on his name	96.40
Sausage Lozenge	147.60	VS	Pussy Slayers	98.14
The Koko B. Wares	139.92	VS	Green Bastards Parts Unknown	161.88
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	147.18	VS	Don's Fantasy Team	110.28
PokerStud85	80.44	VS	Peace Out	145.86
Fuck you and game of thrones	132.66	VS	The Koko B. Wares	158.18
Sausage Lozenge	135.96	VS	Sony Delight	115.32
Ezekiel 25:17	127.28	VS	Put sum respek on his name	96.38
Pussy Slayers	56.90	VS	Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	157.96
Don't fart on my face	112.14	VS	Green Bastards Parts Unknown	145.56
PICKLE RICK!	85.86	VS	The Cosby Stare	109.02
Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	109.90	VS	Dunc	124.32
Defending Champions	110.02	VS	All anus morissette	92.06
SPACE FORCE	141.54	VS	Mack & Brees	82.38
The Jerick Store	154.92	VS	Tim	131.82
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
SPACE FORCE	127.50	VS	Defending Champions	91.54
Mack & Brees	104.40	VS	Peace Out	92.84
PokerStud85	133.56	VS	The Jerick Store	133.52
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	138.60	VS	Tim	142.50
All anus morissette	109.46	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	148.64
Dunc	119.40	VS	Don's Fantasy Team	130.26
Put sum respek on his name	133.56	VS	PICKLE RICK!	142.16
Ezekiel 25:17	80.98	VS	Fuck you and game of thrones	147.76
Sony Delight	170.62	VS	Green Bastards Parts Unknown	117.02
The Cosby Stare	108.50	VS	Pussy Slayers	92.74
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	137.86	VS	Don't fart on my face	139.30
The Koko B. Wares	127.00	VS	Sausage Lozenge	121.44

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Jerick Store	139.70	VS	Peace Out	113.10
SPACE FORCE	116.34	VS	Tim	95.30
Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	134.52	VS	Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	158.84
Dunc	74.80	VS	Mack & Brees	132.14
Don's Fantasy Team	116.54	VS	Defending Champions	116.56
All anus morissette	133.48	VS	PokerStud85	79.70
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	100.60	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	111.00
Pussy Slayers	83.64	VS	PICKLE RICK!	85.82
Sausage Lozenge	127.56	VS	Don't fart on my face	81.50
Sony Delight	86.70	VS	Put sum respek on his name	97.26
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	128.80	VS	Fuck you and game of thrones	150.88
The Koko B. Wares	139.64	VS	The Cosby Stare	131.12
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
All anus morissette	136.52	VS	SPACE FORCE	151.22
Peace Out	143.00	VS	Dunc	156.70
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	126.32	VS	The Jerick Store	117.66
Defending Champions	155.36	VS	Mack & Brees	148.40
Tim	113.02	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	125.24
PokerStud85	120.94	VS	Don's Fantasy Team	94.20
The Koko B. Wares	140.70	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	109.02
PICKLE RICK!	195.90	VS	Sony Delight	94.36
Don't fart on my face	123.00	VS	Pussy Slayers	120.92
Fuck you and game of thrones	147.62	VS	Put sum respek on his name	111.46
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	140.00	VS	Sausage Lozenge	153.24
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	129.04	VS	The Cosby Stare	97.72
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
SPACE FORCE	102.86	VS	Peace Out	91.44
Dunc	151.90	VS	All anus morissette	138.28
Defending Champions	159.08	VS	Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	135.02
The Jerick Store	126.52	VS	Mack & Brees	137.72
Don's Fantasy Team	107.14	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	129.44
Tim	108.40	VS	PokerStud85	152.58
Ezekiel 25:17	104.06	VS	PICKLE RICK!	108.52
The Koko B. Wares	140.52	VS	Sony Delight	127.22
Put sum respek on his name	134.82	VS	Pussy Slayers	74.34
Don't fart on my face	143.50	VS	Fuck you and game of thrones	146.68
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	128.50	VS	Sausage Lozenge	149.68
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	114.38	VS	The Cosby Stare	109.54
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
All anus morissette	140.44	VS	Peace Out	95.58
SPACE FORCE	155.98	VS	Dunc	147.88
Mack & Brees	109.04	VS	Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	137.30
Defending Champions	110.62	VS	The Jerick Store	118.96
PokerStud85	134.82	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	96.92
Don's Fantasy Team	170.32	VS	Tim	125.74
Sony Delight	124.90	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	122.74
PICKLE RICK!	164.70	VS	The Koko B. Wares	129.34
Fuck you and game of thrones	144.84	VS	Pussy Slayers	162.44
Don't fart on my face	137.98	VS	Put sum respek on his name	92.84
The Cosby Stare	94.56	VS	Sausage Lozenge	110.48
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	117.86	VS	Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	139.12



www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:00pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13				
Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	109.80	VS	The Jerick Store	100.40
PokerStud85	96.52	VS	Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	136.28
The Koko B. Wares	130.28	VS	Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	98.52
PICKLE RICK!	120.66	VS	Green Bastards Parts Unknown	94.00
Mack & Brees	116.88	VS	Peace Out	113.14
Don's Fantasy Team	136.14	VS	Tim	136.68
The Cosby Stare	109.32	VS	Pussy Slayers	142.24
Put sum respek on his name	107.84	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	118.84
All anus morissette	139.50	VS	Ezerici 20.17	110.04
Defending Champions	101.42			
Don't fart on my face	119.64			
Dunc	118.56			
Fuck you and game of thrones	121.70			
	91.64			
Sausage Lozenge	91.0 4 82.40			
Sony Delight				
SPACE FORCE	68.74			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14				
Defending Champions	134.34	VS	Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	91.98
SPACE FORCE	137.68	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	156.18
Sausage Lozenge	168.84	VS	PICKLE RICK!	131.88
Fuck you and game of thrones	98.60	VS	The Koko B. Wares	142.44
All anus morissette	122.70	VS	Tim	117.28
Dunc	123.02	VS	Mack & Brees	94.14
Don't fart on my face	94.60	VS	Pussy Slayers	116.02
Sony Delight	123.18	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	113.38
Don's Fantasy Team	139.52	VS	Peace Out	115.88
The Cosby Stare	94.20	VS	Put sum respek on his name	82.52
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	151.26			
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	106.68			
PokerStud85	143.06			
The Jerick Store	87.98			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15				
Defending Champions	73.54	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	149.78
Sausage Lozenge	148.18	VS	The Koko B. Wares	80.82
All anus morissette	77.84	VS	Dunc	54.30
Sony Delight	120.32	VS	Pussy Slayers	98.80
Peace Out	107.54	VS	Put sum respek on his name	80.86
Don's Fantasy Team	85.46			
Don't fart on my face	101.60			
Ezekiel 25:17	120.30			
Fuck you and game of thrones	81.44			
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	53.08			
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	119.68			
Mack & Brees	82.12			
PICKLE RICK!	87.64			
PokerStud85	108.38			
SPACE FORCE	86.70			
The Cosby Stare	99.82			
The Jerick Store	130.32			
Tim	115.72			
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	119.36			

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16



Sausage Lozenge	106.66	VS	Triple H (Hopkins, Henry, and Hyde Oh My)	129.26
Defending Champions	181.18	VS	The Koko B. Wares	106.94
-		VS	THE NORO B. Wales	100.54
All anus morissette	93.50			
Don's Fantasy Team	65.34			
Don't fart on my face	95.04			
Dunc	76.16			
Ezekiel 25:17	121.10			
Fuck you and game of thrones	114.80			
Glad I didn't Draft Gordon	96.28			
Green Bastards Parts Unknown	144.64			
Mack & Brees	139.04			
Peace Out	91.86			
PICKLE RICK!	128.06			
PokerStud85	121.08			
Pussy Slayers	89.80			
Put sum respek on his name	81.34			
Sony Delight	115.80			
SPACE FORCE	150.30			
The Cosby Stare	81.96			
The Jerick Store	133.62			
Tim	93.80			
Unseasoned Rat Miscarriage	112.36			